
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.2. Total number of full time teachers worked/working in the institution   

(Without repeat count) during last five years: 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

2.2 (a)  Number of full time teachers  worked in the institution  

         Data for the first academic year of the assessment period to be provided 
        S.No 

 

 

Name 
ID 

number 
Email Gender Designation 

Date of joining 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1.  Dr. K. Jhansi Rani   jansiraniadmn@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2000 

2.  Ms. P. Rajya Lakshmi   rajyalakshmiams@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1997 

3.  Dr. M. Sri Devi   sports@yahoo.com Female Associate Professor 1998 

4.  Dr.Y. Vasundhara   vasundaraascw@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2000 

5.  Dr. A. Pramila   pramila21ams@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2000 

6.  Dr.  K. Kiranmai   k.kiranmai8@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2000 

7.  Dr. K. Karuna Devi   karuna.kamble_123@yahoo.com Female Associate Professor 2000 

8.  Dr. J. Saritha   sarithajadhav333@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2002 

9.  Smt. B. Ramani   ramaniraghunath5@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2001 

10.  Smt. P. Sarada   saradapulipaka@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2000 

11.  Smt. P.Sandhya Rani   ranisandhya833@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2012 

12.  Smt.G.Aparna   aparna.ams2020@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2013 

13.  Smt.K.Arunjyothi   chamalajyothi1997@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 2017 

14.  Smt.G.Hima Bindu   ganta.himabindu.jh@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 2017 

15.  Smt.G.Swathi   swathi07oct@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

16.  Smt. P.Priyanka   kavyapriya2523@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

17.  Ms.M.Sree Sravani Reddy   sravanireddy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2019 

18.  Dr.Parameshwari   teddiparameshwaridevi65@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

19.  Ms. V.Sushma   valaparlasushma999@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

20.  Ms.K. Akhila   akhichempra@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 
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21.  Smt.V.Radhika   radhika.amsascw@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 2019 

22.  Mrs. D. Mamatha   mamathadamera278@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 2020 

23.  Mrs.Sharanya   bejtojusharanya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2020 

24.  Ms.G.Ramya Sree   ramyasree.gollamudi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2020 

25.  Ms.Swetha   appamaana@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

26.  Ms.Pravallika   gaddampravalika97@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

27.  Ms.Namratha   namratha183@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

28.  Ms.Rihana   rihanamd2@gmai.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

29.  Ms.P.Shirisha 

 

shirishap@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 

30.  Ms. Bhavani   dbhanu179@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 

31.  Ms.B.Shirisha   shirishabadakol@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 

32.  Dr. Vasantha   vasantha2061966@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 

33.  Smt.M.Aliveni   maamsdc@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 

34.  Ms.A.Anusha   anushaarepally123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

35.  S.Shiva kumar   shivakumar12@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2023 

36.  Ms.Bhavani   bhavani5@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

37.  Anjaneyul   anjaneyul@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2023 

38.  Mr.Tirupataiah   thotapallythirupathi1022@gmail.com  Male Assistant Professor 2023 

39.  G.Sree Vani   sreevani13@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

40.  V.Bhuvaneshwari   Bhuvanadosapati@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

41.  G.Sandhya    sandhyachara@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

42.  Prerne Sinha   prernesinha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

43.  Ms.M.Aruna Kumari   arunakumar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

44.  Mr.N.Prashanth   prashanthkumar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2024 

45.  K.Kondal   kondal1998@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2023 

46.  Dr.Rizwana Begun   mdrizwana71@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 
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47.  Mr.B.Praveen Kumar   bpraveeneco@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2019 

48.  Mr.M.Swapna   swapnavedavyas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

49.  Mr.M.Mahesh   maheshmekapothula@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2022 

50.  Dr.V.Naveen Reddy   naveenvadiyala@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2022 

51.  Ms.K.Vasavi   vasavikumar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

52.  Dr.T.Krishna   tkrishnachem1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2019 

53.  Dr.P.Pallavi   pallavinarayandas@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

54.  Mr.Datta Sai Prabhakar   dattasai9897@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2019 

55.  Mr.M.Sudhakar   sudha.m4185@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2019 

56.  Ms.G. Usha   ushagindi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

57.  Ms.K.Shirisha   sirisha.datascientist@gmail.com  Female Assistant Professor 2019 

58.  Mr.S.N.Murthy   anandchintapalli@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2019 

59.  Mr.Vinayak   Vinayakaprasad99@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 2022 
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 2.2 (b) Number of full time teachers who joined the institution in subsequent years  

(Data to be provided in chronological order) 
 

S.No Name ID 

number 

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 
2018-2019 

1.  Dr.Rajeswari   rajeswari@gmail.com female Associate Professor                 1991 

2.  Dr.Sunanda   sundanda@gmail.com female Associate Professor             1998 

3.  Dr.Sharadha   sharadha@gmail.com female Associate Professor 1999 

4.  Dr. K. Jhansi Rani   jansiraniadmn@gmail.com female Associate Professor 2000 

5.  Ms. P. Rajya Lakshmi   rajyalakshmiams@gmail.com female Associate Professor 1997 

6.  Dr. M. Sri Devi   sports@yahoo.com female Associate Professor 1998 

7.  Mrs.Y. Vasundhara   vasundaraascw@gmail.com female Associate Professor 2000 

8.  Dr. A. Pramila   pramila21ams@gmail.com female Associate Professor 2000 

9.  Dr.  K. Kiranmai   k.kiranmai8@gmail.com female Associate Professor 2000 

10.  Dr. K. Karuna Devi   karuna.kamble_123@yahoo.com female Associate Professor 2000 

11.  Dr. J. Saritha   sarithajadhav333@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2002 

12.  Smt. P. Sarada   ramaniraghunath5@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2001 

13.  Smt. B. Ramani   saradapulipaka@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2000 

14.  Smt. P.Sandhya Rani   ranisandhya833@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2012 

15.  Smt.G.Aparna   aparna.ams2020@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2013 

16.  Smt.K.Arunjyothi   chamalajyothi1997@gmail.com  female Assistant Professor 2017 
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17.  Mrs Radha   ganta.himabindu.jh@gmail.com  female Assistant Professor 2017 

18.  Smt.G.Hima Bindu   swathi07oct@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

19.  Smt.G.Swathi   swathi@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

20.  Smt.A.Swapna   swapna1@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

21.  Smt. P.Priyanka   kavyapriya2523@gmail.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

22.  Ms.K.Pallavi   pallavi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

23.  Ms. P.Manasa   manasa23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

24.  Ms S.Anitha   anitha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

25.  Ms.M.Pavani   pavani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

26.  Ms.Hema latha   hema latha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

27.  Ms.Fouzia Begum   fouzia begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

28.  Ms.Afreen Begum   afreen begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

29.  Ms.L.Shirisha   shirisha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

30.  Ms.Neha Begum   neha begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

31.  Ms.Jayashree   jayashree23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

32.  Ms.Swapna   swapna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2002 

33.  Ms.Swapna   swapna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2012 

34.  Ms..Grace Shravani   grace shravani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

35.  Smt.S.Sujatha   sujatha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

36.  Smt.V.Radhika   radhika23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

37.  Smt.M.Aliveni   aliveni23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

2019-2020 

1.  Dr.Rajeswari   rajeswari23@gmai.com female Associate Professor   

2.  Dr.Sunanda   sunanda23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 1998 

3.  Dr.Sharadha   sharadha23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 1999 
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4.  Dr. K. Jhansi Rani    jhansi rani23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

5.  Ms. P. Rajya Lakshmi    rajya lakshmi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 1997 

6.  Dr. M. Sri Devi    sri devi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 1998 

7.  Mrs.Y. Vasundhara    vasundhara23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

8.  Dr. A. Pramila    pramila23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

9.  Dr.  K. Kiranmai    kiranmai23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

10.  Dr. K. Karuna Devi    karuna devi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

11.  Dr. J. Saritha    saritha23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2002 

12.  Smt. P. Sarada    sarada23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2001 

13.  Smt. B. Ramani    ramani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2000 

14.  Smt. P.Sandhya Rani   sandhya rani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2012 

15.  Smt.G.Aparna   aparna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2013 

16.  Smt.K.Arunjyothi   arunjyothi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

17.  Smt.G.Hima Bindu   hima bindu23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

18.  Smt.G.Swathi   swathi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

19.  Smt.A.Swapna   swapna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

20.  Smt. P.Priyanka   priyanka23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

21.  Ms.K.Pallavi   pallavi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

22.  Ms.P.Manasa   manasa23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

23.  Mrs.S.Anitha   anitha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

24.  Ms.M.Pavani   pavani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

25.  Ms.Hema latha   hema latha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

26.  Ms.Fouzia Begum   fouzia begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

27.  Ms.Afreen Begum   afreen begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

28.  Ms.L.Shirisha   shirisha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 
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29.  Ms.Neha Begum   neha begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

30.  Ms.Jayashree   jayashree23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

31.  Ms.Swapna   swapna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2002 

32.  Ms.Swapna   swapna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2012 

33.  Ms.Grace Shravani   grace shravani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

34.  Ms.Smt.S.Sujatha   sujatha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

35.  Smt.V.Radhika   radhika23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

36.  Smt.M.Aliveni   aliveni23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

37.  Mrs.V.Santhi   santhi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2020 

38.  Mrs. Shakuntala Jain    shakuntala jain23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2020 

39.  Ms.V.Usha Rani   usha rani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2020 

2020-2021 

1.  Dr. K. Jhansi Rani    jhansi rani23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

2.  Ms. P. Rajya Lakshmi    rajya lakshmi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 1997 

3.  Dr. M. Sri Devi    sri devi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 1998 

4.  Mrs.Y. Vasundhara    vasundhara23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

5.  Dr. A. Pramila    pramila23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

6.  Dr.  K. Kiranmai    kiranmai23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

7.  Dr. K. Karuna Devi    karuna devi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2000 

8.  Dr. J. Saritha    saritha23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 2002 

9.  Dr.A.Nakula Reddy   nakula reddy23@gmai.com male Professor 2020 

10.  Smt. K. Padmalatha    padmalatha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2002 

11.  Smt. P. Sarada    sarada23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2001 

12.  Smt. B. Ramani    ramani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2000 

13.  Smt. P.Sandhya Rani   sandhya rani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2012 
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14.  Smt.G.Aparna   aparna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2013 

15.  Smt. S.Anitha   anitha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2013 

16.  Smt.K.Arunjyothi   arunjyothi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

17.  Smt.G.Hima Bindu   hima bindu23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

18.  Ms.M.Pavani   pavani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

19.  Ms.Syeda Fouzia   syeda fouzia23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

20.  Smt.G.Swathi   swathi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

21.  Smt.A.Swapna   swapna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

22.  Ms.Afreen   afreen23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2018 

23.  Smt. P.Priyanka   priyanka23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

24.  Ms.K.Pallavi   pallavi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

25.  Smt.S.Sujatha   sujatha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

26.  Smt.V.Radhika   radhika23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

27.  Ms.Neha Begum   neha begum23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

28.  Smt.T.Hemalatha   hemalatha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

29.  Ms.Y.Grace Sravani   grace sravani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

30.  Smt.M.Aliveni   aliveni23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

31.  Smt.M.Swapna    swapna (pg)23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

32.  Ms.P.Manasa    manasa (pg)23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

33.  Ms. P.R.Jayasree    jayasree (pg)23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2017 

34.  Ms.L.Shirisha    shirisha (pg)23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2019 

35.  Mrs.V.Santhi   santhi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2020 

36.  Mrs. Shakuntala Jain    shakuntala jain23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2020 

37.  V.Usha Rani   usha rani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2020 

38.  K.Srinikhila   srinikhila23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2021 
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39.  A.suhasini   suhasini23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2021 

40.  P.Mrudula   mrudula23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2021 

41.  P.Bhargavi   bhargavi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2021 

42.  Heena Fatima   fatima23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2021 

43.  J.Raga Deepthi    raga deepthi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 2021 

 2021-2022 

1.  Dr. K. Jhansi Rani    jhansi rani23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 6/7/2000 

2.  Ms. P. Rajya Lakshmi    rajya lakshmi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 11/17/1997 

3.  Dr. M. Sri Devi    sri devi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 6/15/1998 

4.  Mrs.Y. Vasundhara    vasundhara23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 6/7/2000 

5.  Dr. A. Pramila    pramila23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 6/7/2000 

6.  Dr.  K. Kiranmai    kiranmai23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 6/7/2000 

7.  Dr. K. Karuna Devi    karuna devi23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 8/14/2000 

8.  Dr. J. Saritha    saritha23@gmai.com female Associate Professor 4/1/2002 

9.  Dr.A.Nakula Reddy   nakula reddy23@gmai.com male Professor 11/11/2020 

10.  Smt. P. Sarada    sarada23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 8/17/2001 

11.  Smt. B. Ramani    ramani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 8/1/2000 

12.  Smt. P.Sandhya Rani   sandhya rani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 12/7/2012 

13.  Smt.G.Aparna   aparna23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 7/18/2013 

14.  Smt.K.Arunjyothi   arunjyothi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 

15.  Smt.G.Hima Bindu   hima bindu23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 8/1/2017 

16.  Smt.G.Swathi   swathi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 8/1/2018 

17.  Smt. P.Priyanka   priyanka23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 1/2/2019 

18.  Smt.S.Sujatha   sujatha23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 

19.  Smt.V.Radhika   radhika23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 8/13/2019 
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20.  Ms.Y.Grace Sravani   grace sravani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/25/2019 

21.  Smt.M.Aliveni   aliveni23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 12/19/2019 

22.  Mrs.V.Santhi   santhi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 10/12/2020 

23.  Mrs. Shakuntala Jain    shakuntala jain23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

24.  V.Usha Rani   usha rani23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

25.  K.Sri Nikhila   sri nikhila23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

26.  J. Raga Deepthi    raga deepthi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

27.  P.Mrudula   mrudula23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

28.  K.Deepa   deepa23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/2/2021 

29.  P.Bhargavi   bhargavi23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/3/2021 

30.  Hina Fathima   fathima23@gmai.com female Assistant Professor 11/4/2021 
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2.1 (c) Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years 

 (Data to be provided in chronological order) 
 

S.No Name 
ID 

number 
Email Gender Designation 

Date of leaving 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 
1.  Dr.Rajeswari   rajeswari@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1991 

2.  Dr.Sunanda   sundanda@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 1998 

3.  Dr.Sharadha   sharadha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 1999 

4.  Mrs Radha   radha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

5.  Smt.G.Swathi   swathi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

6.  Smt.A.Swapna   swapna@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

7.  Ms.K.Pallavi   pallavi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

8.  Ms. P.Manasa   manasa@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

9.  Ms S.Anitha   anitha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

10.  Ms.M.Pavani   pavani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

11.  Ms.Hema latha   hemalatha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

12.  Ms.Fouzia Begum   fouzia@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

13.  Ms.Afreen Begum   afreen@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

14.  Ms.L.Shirisha   shirisha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

15.  Ms.Neha Begum   nehabegum@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 2019 

16.  Ms.Jayashree   jayashree@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

17.  Ms.Swapna   swapna@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2002 

18.  Ms..Grace Shravani   sravanigrace@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

19.  Smt.S.Sujatha   sujatha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 
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20.  Mrs.V.Santhi   santhi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2020 

21.  Mrs. Shakuntala Jain   shakunthalajain@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2020 

22.  Ms.V.Usha Rani   usha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2020 

23.  Smt. K. Padmalatha   padnmalatha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2002 

24.  Ms.Syeda Fouzia   syedafouzia@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

25.  Ms.Afreen   afreen@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2018 

26.  Smt.T.Hemalatha   hemalatha@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2019 

27.  Ms.P.Manasa (PG)   manasa@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

28.  Ms. P.R.Jayasree (PG)   jayasree@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2017 

29.  K.Srinikhila   srinikila@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

30.  A.suhasini   subasini@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

31.  P.Mrudula   mrudula@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

32.  P.Bhargavi   bhargavi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

33.  J.Raga Deepthi    ragadeepthi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

34.  Dr.A.Nakula Reddy   reddynakula@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/11/2020 

35.  Ms.Y.Grace Sravani   sravanigrace@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/25/2019 

36.  K.Sri Nikhila   ni@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

37.  J. Raga Deepthi   ragadeepthi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/1/2020 

38.  K.Deepa   deepa@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/2/2021 

39.  Hina Fathima   hinafathima@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11/4/2021 

40.  Smt.Sabha Suriya   sabasuriya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

41.  Mrs.P.Shanmukha priya   shanmukhapriya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

42.  Ms.S.Sridevi   sridevi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

43.  Ms.Shri Nikhila   nikhila@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2021 

44.  Mrs.Hema Malini   hemamalini@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 
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45.  Ms.T.Jaya Madhuri   jayamadhuri@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2022 

46.  Mrs. Rabiya Shireen   rabiyasalman@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 2023 

47.  Mrs.Roopa Devi   roopadevi666@gmail.com 

Female Assistant Professor 2023 

48.  Mrs.Sai Tulasi   bsaitulasi@gmail.com 

Female Assistant Professor 2023 

 

 

 

mailto:jayamadhuri@gmail.com
mailto:rabiyasalman@gmail.com
mailto:roopadevi666@gmail.com
mailto:bsaitulasi@gmail.com

